
EGLL Fall 2010 -- Overall Schedule - Small Field

Day of

Week Date Time Field Activity Division Manager

Monday 13-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mike Drost

Monday 13-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 3 Practice Majors BB Jim Ringrose

Monday 13-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Jimmy Moore Practice Majors BB Mitch Stevanus

Monday 13-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Carver Practice Majors BB James Perea

Tuesday 14-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Sal Menendez

Tuesday 14-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Carver Practice Majors BB James Perea

Wednesday 15-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mike Drost

Thursday 16-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mitch Stevanus

Friday 17-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB James Perea

Friday 17-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Jimmy Moore Practice Majors BB Jim Ringrose

Saturday 18-Sep-2010 1:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB James Perea

Saturday 18-Sep-2010 3:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mitch Stevanus

Saturday 18-Sep-2010 5:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Sal Menendez

Saturday 18-Sep-2010 7:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Jim Ringrose

Saturday 18-Sep-2010 7:00 PM Crane 3 Practice Majors BB Mike Drost

Monday 20-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Sal Menendez

Monday 20-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Jimmy Moore Practice Majors BB James Perea

Tuesday 21-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mike Drost

Wednesday 22-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Sal Menendez

Wednesday 22-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Jimmy Moore Practice Majors BB Mitch Stevanus

Thursday 23-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB James Perea

Thursday 23-Sep-2010 7:30 PM Jimmy Moore Practice Majors BB Jim Ringrose

Saturday 25-Sep-2010 1:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Jim Ringrose

Saturday 25-Sep-2010 3:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Mike Drost

Saturday 25-Sep-2010 5:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB Sal Menendez

Saturday 25-Sep-2010 7:00 PM Crane 1 Practice Majors BB James Perea

Saturday 25-Sep-2010 7:00 PM Crane 3 Practice Majors BB Mitch Stevanus

Printed: 3/29/2014 4:20 PM Page 1 of 1 Fall 2010 Practice Schedule, Ver 0005


